

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2496 of 2021

Deepak Thawani -**Versus**- Union of India & Ors.

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 24.06.2021 | <p>Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R.K.Kesharwani, Advocate for the Union of India.</p> <p>Mr. Alok Bakshi, Addl. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>As prayed, list after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> |
| Ashok | |